2009-12
Magnetic Signs & Letters
PortableSignStore.com
877.447.2648
595 E Lugbill Rd
Archbold, Ohio 43502
877.447.2648   GraniteInd.com
2

HD Colors: Pink (PK), Yellow (YE)
110 Piece Set Contains 154 Piece Set Contains 300 Piece Set Contains
A - 4 L - 4 W - 2 0 - 3 A - 6 L - 5 W - 2 0 - 5 A - 12 L - 10 W - 4 0 - 10
B - 4 M - 4 X - 2 1 - 3 B - 4 M - 4 X - 2 1 - 4 B - 8 M - 8 X - 2 1 - 8
C - 4 N - 4 Y - 2 2 - 3 C - 4 N - 6 Y - 3 2 - 4 C - 8 N - 12 Y - 6 2 - 8
D - 4 O - 4 Z - 2 3 - 3 D - 4 O - 6 Z - 2 3 - 4 D - 8 O - 12 Z - 2 3 - 8
E - 4 P - 3    4 - 2 E - 7 P - 4    4 - 3 E- 14 P - 8    4 - 6
F - 3 Q - 2 $ - 2 5 - 2 F - 3 Q - 2 $ - 2 5 - 3 F - 6 Q - 2 $ - 4 5 - 6
G - 3 R - 3 . - NA 6 - 2 G - 3 R - 5 . - 4 6 - 3 G - 6 R - 10 . - 12 6 - 6
H - 4 S - 4 - - NA 7 - 2 H - 5 S - 6 - - 2 7 - 3 H - 10 S - 12 - - 6 7 - 6
I - 4 T - 4 & - NA 8 - 2 I - 6 T - 6 & - 2 8 - 3 I - 12 T - 12 & - 2 8 - 6
J - 2 U - 3 # - NA 9 - 2 J - 2 U - 3 # - 2 9 - 3 J - 2 U - 3 # - 2 9 - 6
K - 3 V - 2 @ - NA    K - 3 V - 2 @ - 2    K - 6 V - 4 @ - 2
4" Letter Sets
DESC ITEM NO STD HD
110 Pc Set SGN4-110 ( ) $90.00 $120.00
154 Pc Set SGN44-154 ( ) $125.00 $175.00
300 Pc Set SGN44-300 ( ) $225.00 $275.00
Individual Letter SGN4 ( ) ( ) $1.10 $1.40
6" Letter Sets
DESC ITEM NO STD HD
110 Pc Set SGN6-110 ( ) $105.00 $135.00
154 Pc Set SGN6-154 ( ) $150.00 $215.00
300 Pc Set SGN6-300 ( ) $260.00 $335.00
Individual Letter SGN6 ( ) ( ) $1.15 $1.50
MAKE A BIG
IMPRESSION...
Use Black signs